
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Noah BACKES
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Percurso : H21
Distancia : 5470m
Tempo : 0:50:01 (9'09"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Sergey ANANYEV 0:38:43
2. Rob VRANKEN 0:44:08
3. Lennard DERUDDER 0:45:03

1. 133 00:03:31 492m 7'09"/km
2. 163 00:01:06 00:04:37 212m 5'11"/km
3. 169 00:02:02 00:06:39 290m 7'01"/km
4. 149 00:01:19 00:07:58 186m 7'05"/km
5. 148 00:01:21 00:09:19 196m 6'53"/km
6. 141 00:02:36 00:11:55 320m 8'08"/km
7. 131 00:08:29 00:20:24 271m 31'18"/km
8. 162 00:02:14 00:22:38 230m 9'43"/km
9. 144 00:03:54 00:26:32 398m 9'48"/km

10. 155 00:04:12 00:30:44 486m 8'39"/km
11. 150 00:01:05 00:31:49 113m 9'35"/km
12. 160 00:01:22 00:33:11 128m 10'41"/km
13. 166 00:03:08 00:36:19 309m 10'08"/km
14. 132 00:04:40 00:40:59 692m 6'45"/km
15. 172 00:02:45 00:43:44 320m 8'36"/km
16. 170 00:02:55 00:46:39 214m 13'38"/km
17. 165 00:02:57 00:49:36 378m 7'48"/km
18. 999 00:00:25 00:50:01 104m 4'00"/km
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